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San Fernando Valley Gayle Alvarez
GAlvarez@thevillagefs.org
Oscar Campos
ocampos@thevillagefs.org

Antelope Valley
Marysa Rodriguez
mrodriguez@avdvc.orgSP
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SLEEP TONIGHT?
Do you have a safe place to

Updated May 2, 2023

If you are enrolled at a Community

College, Cal State, UC, or online program

and don't have a safe, secure, or regular

place to sleep — contact us for help!

Explore possible housing options and

talk about housing and next steps

Connect you with basic resources like

food pantries, medical care, and

social services benefits

Access safe housing alternatives

Campus Peer Navigators are available in

Service Planning Areas (SPA) to help you:

Contact your local

Campus Peer Navigator!
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3 San Gabriel Valley

Johnny Kay

JKay@sycamores.org

West Los Angeles
Maria Rodriguez

mariar@safeplaceforyouth.org

South Los AngelesGianna Luna 
gluna@coalitionrcd.org

@lahsaorg

@lahomeless

@lahomelessservices

Antelope Valley College

College of the Canyons, Glendale
Community College, Los Angeles Valley
College, Los Angeles Mission College, Pierce
Community College

Citrus College, Pasadena City College, Mt.
San Antonio College

Los Angeles City College, Los Angeles Trade
Tech College

Santa Monica College, West Los Angeles
Community College

Compton College, Los Angeles Southwest
College

Cerritos Community College, East Los
Angeles College, ELAC South Gate Campus,
Rio Hondo College

El Camino College, Long Beach City College,
Los Angeles Harbor Community College
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East Los Angeles
Sarai & Brianna Rodriguezbrodriguez@jovenesinc.org
Sarai Guerrero
sguerrero@jovenesinc.orgSouth Bay / HarborHasim Crouchhcrouch@harborinterfaith.org
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4 Central Los Angeles 

Kara Chang

kchang@lalgbtcenter.org

Campus Peer Navigators are co-located at the following colleges:


